YOU

DON’T WANT TO

RD DATE
Sun 16 Mar

St;n 6 Apr
Sat19 Ap.r
Sat 3 May
BYE

Sat 31 May
Sa;t 14 Jun

Sun 29 Jun

Sun 13 Jul

Sun 3 Aug
Sat 16 Aug

TBC

OPPONENT
Carlton

North Melb
West Coast

GWS

Melbourne
Sydney
Adelaide
Richmond
Collingwood
Gold Coast

Fremantle

MISS THIS

FIXTURE

VENUE
Etihad Stadium

Etihad Stadium
Patersons Stadium

StarTrack Oval

TIO Traeger Park

SCG

Adelaide Oval (Away)
Etilﬁ:l Stadium

MCG

Metricon Stadium

Patersons Stadium

LOCAL TIME
7.40pm

4.10pm
5.40pm

2.10pm

1.mprﬁ
2.10pm
3.40pm
1.10pm
4.40pm
2.10pm

TBC







